
c r  e  s  

In l»n Ku«Sr«»ho«e«x<-«»» 
shall  tell  other heartsTheir talesot lov 

ach a scene-Some recolection 

C o m p o s e d  h  y  B a l f e  
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When  ho i - - - l ow  hea r t s  sha l l  wea r  a  
beams  wUhin  you r  eye s  ,  

m o m e n  t  
b r e a k  y o u r  o w n  

U r e  me  inbe r , you ' l l  r e i n e  

r e ine in  
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A DIRGE IS STEALING O'ER THE PLAIN 
AH! ONCE JOYOUS HEART 
ANSWER TO WAIT FOR THE WAGON 
BONNY DOON 
BREAD & CHEESE A KISSES 
CANTATE DOMINE 
CHANGES OF THE BELLS 
COME IN 
COME BACK MY HEART 
COME LET US SING 
COME WANDER WITH ME 
COME WITH THY LUTE 
CONQUERED BANNER 
CORONATION 
DEDICATION ANTHEM 
DONT YOU SEE 
DREAMS OF MY HOME 
EVENING BREEZE 
EHRE SEI GOTT IN DER HOEHE 
FAREWELL /(///sir, 
FILL NO GLASS FOR ME 
FURL THE BANNER 
GENTLY SIGHS THE BREEZE 
GLORY TO GOD in THE HIGHEST ^ 
GUIDE US HOLY SPIRIT ,W 

HMTTHHESRNG BELLSARE ™NG ^ 
m sntim • «•«« 

HOUR DF PARTING HARVEY 

IN HIS HANDS ARE ALL THE CORNERS ,, EELUNI 

OF THE EARTH ^ MENDELSSOHN 

Sacred (///at. 

Sacr.J/ue/r 
Mart 

Mar. 
Ma. 

Ma2iaJ7ar/t 
-Z?/ie/r & flaar. 

J7ue/r 
Sarrr/f 

HOLTERHDFF. 
PRICE. 

WALLACE. 
BURNS. 
COMIC. 

ANDERSON. 
GLOVER 

MEININGER 
FENTON 

MENDELSSOHN 
NELSON 
HULLAH. 

STAKELEY. 
YOUNG. 

HARPER. 
PRICE. 

MEININGER. 
GLOVER. 

HORN. 
PRICE. 

3 
2 
3,'I 
T/s 
5 

-3M 
.31 
.5 
5 

.5 
5 

STAKELEY 
GLOVER 

HORN 
MEININGER 

.4 

.312 

.Ti 
4 
4 
4 

-312 
.5 
.4 
.4 
.4 
.4 
.5 
.3 
.3 
.5 

<3 

I BREATHE ONCE MORE MY NATIVE AIR HARVEY 3 
I ONLY FEEL FAREWELL PR|CL"4 

I WILL CAUSE YOU TO PASS UNDER THE ROD . KING.M 
JERUSALEM MY HAPPY HOME ' CLIFTON 2 
JACOB GETS THE MITTEN WALLACE~4 
JOYOUS HEART MAZ/rJ/ur/T PRICE 3/ 
LORD BYRON'S FAREWELL 
MARINER LOVES O'ER THE WATER TQ'ROAM LEE.4 

Z7a/>/t 

J7ar/f 
Mar. 

Sac. /Jaar. 

MESSENGER BIRD 
MY HOME BENEATH THE SEA 
D. DEAR WHAT CAN THE MATTER BE 
D'ER THE HILL THE SUN IS SETTING 
DNE DAY'S MARCH NEARER HOME 
0. SING UNTD THE LORD. A NEW SONG 
ROSE OF MAY 
SAD HOUR OF PARTING 
SCHOOL QUEEN 
SOLDIER'S RETURN 
STRIKE THE CYMBAL ^ 
SWEET AS SOME DELUSIVE DREAM JH, 
THO YOU LEAVE ME NOW IN SORROW 
TIS LIKE FAIRY MUSIC STEALING - MUK3T.4 

THF^NW^ PASTURESHALL PREPARE JFOA.MH DRABELLA-B 
™F ?P»N..6T"E,T" ™E SW ^ 
WB R 'UEEN BU«TEB 3 
wm.» ™ U W<Vt3 S#YI"S ^ WHAT HAVE YOU GOT FDR DINNER KATE? 
E BANKS S,BRAES OF BONNIE DOON 

TE MARINERS OF SPAIN 
YE SHEpherds TELL ME ^ 

H EMANS. 3!Z 
PRICE, 

.1 
HORN.4 

.. .4 
ANDERSON. 7& 

HDLTERHDFF. 2 
BELLINI.3 

GUNTER.3 
GLOVER. 4 

PUCITTA _ 3 
FENTON-3!E 

DAVY.2 
MORSE.4 

/FO/NJTEETMEININGER-3  ̂
Jtaetr BURNS. 2 

.3 
MAZZINCHI.3K 
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